
Landscape Nursey District #1 CDE
# Student Name School ID Test & Praticicum
1 Brandon Knieriem Penta 57 57

2 Brandon Estrada Penta 51 60

3 Jon Kohlhofer Penta 42 58

4 Katelyn Davison Penta 49 49

5 Trevor Hilyard Penta 53 38

6 Jon Gruben Penta 38 51

7 Damien Gallagher Penta 46 42

8 Nathan Haydu Penta 42 45

9 Tanner Gau Penta 37 41

10 Dustin  Fry Penta 41 30

11 Chase Cutchall Penta 33 37

12 Tyler Hamlin Penta 14 35

1 Rylee Kerchevall Genoa 46 62

2 Destiny Uich Genoa 37 69

3 Cearrah Norwalk Genoa 46 58

4 Morgan Mazuchowsia Genoa 41 60

5 Morgan Contreras Genoa 35 54

6 Sharrice Carter Genoa 45 44

7 Lynnsie Briones Genoa 36 51

8 Kristen Vargas Genoa 40 41

9 Dakota Cochran Genoa 33 30

1 Kyle Myrice Oregon/Clay 61 75

2 Max Venia Oregon/Clay 64 71

3 Samantha Siefke Oregon/Clay 61 68

4 Greg Faneuff Oregon/Clay 50 74

5 Sarn Vincent Oregon/Clay 57 64

6 Paige McNutt Oregon/Clay 56 58

7 Lilli Czop Oregon/Clay 54 51

8 Rylee Chancey Oregon/Clay 44 58

9 Mason Larue Oregon/Clay 52 47

1 Tiffany Lowry Anthony Wayne 56 76

2 Kelsey Arquette Anthony Wayne 57 66

3 Laura Caswell Anthony Wayne 51 69

4 Lily Hassan Anthony Wayne 45 44

1 Anthony Ickes Patrick Henry 53 71

2 Broden Casillas-Scott Patrick Henry 43 69

3 Ryon Lester Patrick Henry 41 56

4 Robin Combs Patrick Henry 45 52

5 Zeke Hopkins Patrick Henry 43 47

6 Ethan Spratt Patrick Henry 37 51

7 Margarito Cantu Patrick Henry 42 45

1 Jacob Whitman Four County 54 67

2 Jesse Fonseca Four County 52 69

3 Roland Mansfield Four County 46 71



4 Shannon Wieland Four County 48 64

5 Jacob Beer Four County 38 56

6 Johnathon Buchanan Four County 31 41

1 Andrew Potter Sylvania Southview 58 84

2 Elizabeth Shaner Sylvania Southview 61 64

3 Conor Hill Sylvania Southview 48 73

4 Hannah Halsey Sylvania Southview 57 62

1 Brian Blunk Toledo NSTC 53 63

2 Josh Winston Toledo NSTC 44 69

3 Marquan Combs Toledo NSTC 42 51

4 Wayne Kuser Toledo NSTC 39 52

5 Khalil Burrell Toledo NSTC 42 48

6 Tyler Brown Toledo NSTC 39 38

7 Ckaine Goodlow Toledo NSTC 35 40

8 Diontae King Toledo NSTC 23 48

9 S'DavLloyd Corggens Toledo NSTC 31 34

10 Damontay Woods Toledo NSTC 20 39

11 Tarren Arrington Toledo NSTC 21 37

12 Ja'Lonnie Huggins Toledo NSTC 15 16
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Teams Results

1st Oregon Clay

Kyle Myrice Oregon/Clay 61 75

Max Venia Oregon/Clay 64 71

Samantha Siefke Oregon/Clay 61 68

Greg Faneuff Oregon/Clay 50 74

2nd Sylvania Southview

Andrew Potter Sylvania Southview 58 84

Elizabeth Shaner Sylvania Southview 61 64

Conor Hill Sylvania Southview 48 73

Hannah Halsey Sylvania Southview 57 62

3rd Four County

Jacob Whitman Four County 54 67

Jesse Fonseca Four County 52 69

Roland Mansfield Four County 46 71

Shannon Wieland Four County 48 64

4th Anthony Wayne

Tiffany Lowry Anthony Wayne 56 76

Kelsey Arquette Anthony Wayne 57 66

Laura Caswell Anthony Wayne 51 69

Lily Hassan Anthony Wayne 45 44

5th Patrick Henry

Anthony Ickes Patrick Henry 53 71

Broden Casillas-Scott Patrick Henry 43 69

Ryon Lester Patrick Henry 41 56

Robin Combs Patrick Henry 45 52

6th Penta

Brandon Knieriem Penta 57 57

Brandon Estrada Penta 51 60

Jon Kohlhofer Penta 42 58

Katelyn Davison Penta 49 49

7th Genoa

Rylee Kerchevall Genoa 46 62

Destiny Uich Genoa 37 69



Cearrah Norwalk Genoa 46 58

Morgan Mazuchowsia Genoa 41 60

8th Toledo NSTC

Brian Blunk Toledo NSTC 53 63

Josh Winston Toledo NSTC 44 69

Marquan Combs Toledo NSTC 42 51

Wayne Kuser Toledo NSTC 39 52
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Indivisual Results

# Student Name School ID Test & Praticicum
1 Andrew Potter Sylvania Southview 58 84

2 Kyle Myrice Oregon/Clay 61 75

3 Max Venia Oregon/Clay 64 71

4 Tiffany Lowry Anthony Wayne 56 76

5 Samantha Siefke Oregon/Clay 61 68

6 Elizabeth Shaner Sylvania Southview 61 64

7 Greg Faneuff Oregon/Clay 50 74

8 Anthony Ickes Patrick Henry 53 71

9 Kelsey Arquette Anthony Wayne 57 66

10 Sarn Vincent Oregon/Clay 57 64

11 Jacob Whitman Four County 54 67

12 Jesse Fonseca Four County 52 69

13 Conor Hill Sylvania Southview 48 73

14 Laura Caswell Anthony Wayne 51 69

15 Hannah Halsey Sylvania Southview 57 62

16 Roland Mansfield Four County 46 71

17 Brian Blunk Toledo NSTC 53 63

18 Brandon Knieriem Penta 57 57

19 Paige McNutt Oregon/Clay 56 58

20 Josh Winston Toledo NSTC 44 69

21 Broden Casillas-Scott Patrick Henry 43 69

22 Shannon Wieland Four County 48 64

23 Brandon Estrada Penta 51 60

24 Rylee Kerchevall Genoa 46 62

25 Destiny Uich Genoa 37 69

26 Lilli Czop Oregon/Clay 54 51

27 Cearrah Norwalk Genoa 46 58

28 Rylee Chancey Oregon/Clay 44 58

29 Morgan Mazuchowsia Genoa 41 60

30 Jon Kohlhofer Penta 42 58

31 Mason Larue Oregon/Clay 52 47

32 Katelyn Davison Penta 49 49

33 Ryon Lester Patrick Henry 41 56

34 Robin Combs Patrick Henry 45 52

35 Jacob Beer Four County 38 56

36 Marquan Combs Toledo NSTC 42 51

37 Trevor Hilyard Penta 53 38

38 Wayne Kuser Toledo NSTC 39 52

39 Zeke Hopkins Patrick Henry 43 47

40 Khalil Burrell Toledo NSTC 42 48

41 Jon Gruben Penta 38 51

42 Morgan Contreras Genoa 35 54

43 Sharrice Carter Genoa 45 44

44 Lily Hassan Anthony Wayne 45 44



45 Damien Gallagher Penta 46 42

46 Ethan Spratt Patrick Henry 37 51

47 Nathan Haydu Penta 42 45

48 Lynnsie Briones Genoa 36 51

49 Margarito Cantu Patrick Henry 42 45

50 Kristen Vargas Genoa 40 41

51 Tanner Gau Penta 37 41

52 Tyler Brown Toledo NSTC 39 38

53 Ckaine Goodlow Toledo NSTC 35 40

54 Johnathon Buchanan Four County 31 41

55 Dustin  Fry Penta 41 30

56 Diontae King Toledo NSTC 23 48

57 Chase Cutchall Penta 33 37

58 S'DavLloyd Corggens Toledo NSTC 31 34

59 Dakota Cochran Genoa 33 30

60 Damontay Woods Toledo NSTC 20 39

61 Tarren Arrington Toledo NSTC 21 37

62 Tyler Hamlin Penta 14 35

63 Ja'Lonnie Huggins Toledo NSTC 15 16
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